IB Exam Schedule: May 2019

Date Morning Afternoon
May 3 Friday None Business Management HL & SL paper 1
May 6 Monday Business Management HL & SL paper |[None
2
May 7 Tuesday None History HL papers 1 & 2
May 8 Wednesday [History HL paper 3 Philosophy HL & SL paper 1
May 9 Thursday  [Philosophy HL/SL paper 2 Biology HL & SL papers 1 & 2
Philosophy HL paper 3
May 10 Friday Biology HL. & SL paper 3 Psychology HL & SL paper 1
May 13 Monday  [Psychology HL papers 2 & 3 Mathematical Studies SL paper 1
Psychology SL paper 2 Mathematics HL paper 1

Mathematics SL paper 1

May 14 Tuesday

Mathematical Studies SL paper 2

Latin SL paper 1

Mathematics HL paper 2 German HL & SL paper 1
Mathematics SL paper 2
May 15 Wednesday[Latin SL paper 2 None
German HL & SL paper 2
Mathematics HL paper 3
May 16 Thursday [None English Paper 1
May 17 Friday English Paper 2 Physics HL and SL papers 1 & 2
May 20 Monday  [Physics HL and SL paper 3 Environmental Sys & Soc paper 1
May 21 Tuesday |[Environmental Sys & Soc paper 2 Spanish HL. & SL paper 1
May 22 Wednesday|Spanish HL & SL paper 2 Chemistry HL and SL papers 1 & 2
May 23 Thursday |Chemistry HL and SL paper 3 French HL & SL paper 1
May 24 Friday French HL & SL paper 2




